OFFENSE
POSITION
QUARTERBACK
1st Team

2nd Team
Honorable Mention

RUNNING BACK
1st Team

2nd Team

WIDE RECEIVER
1st Team

2nd Team

Honorable Mention

TIGHT END

1st Team

2nd Team
Honorable Mention

OFFENSIVE LINE
1st Team

2nd Team

Honorable Mention

KICKER

1st Team

2nd Team
Honorable Mention

*INDICATES UNANIMOUS SELECTION

North Shore Football All-Conference 2020

SCHOOL

West Bend East
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg
Hartford

Cedarburg
West Bend East
Whitefish Bay
Homestead
Nicolet

Slinger

Slinger

West Bend East
Hartford
Nicolet
Cedarburg
Homestead
West Bend East

Cedarburg
Hartford
Homestead

Cedarburg
Hartford
Slinger
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg
Nicolet

Slinger

West Bend East
West Bend West
Cedarburg
Homestead

Hartford
Cedarburg
Homestead

NAME

Dawson Rondorf*
Jack Stecker
Wyatt Hart
Austin Kutz

Connor Roloff
Brady Schmidt
Grover Bortolotti
Joe Ollman
Braeden Ott
Avery Kurth

Aydan Dautermann*
Daniel Krause
Jordon Koch

Cole Trimborn
Lucas Bork

Oliver Sewart

Sam Geldnich

Drew Biber
Henry Noyes
Mark Hartlieb

Frank Brezovar
Ryan Ziegelbauer
Ashton Beers

Joe Brunner*

Joe Bakken
Charlie O'Connell
Xavier Ganfield
Broc Tennies
Mason Zdroik
Ethan Hiatt
Mikey Taraboi
Terrance Reeves

AJ Arndt
Ryan Schroeder
Jack Gresham
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GRADE

12
12
10

12
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
10

12
11
12

HEIGHT WEIGHT

62"
6'1"
511"
6'5"

5'11"
5'9"
5'10"
6'1”
5'10"
6l0n

6'1"
6'1"
62"
6'0"
511"
6'3"
6'0"

6l5n
6l3n
6'0”

6'0"
6'4"
6'5"
6'6"
62"
6'0"
6'6"
62"
6'0"
6'1"
6'5"
6'3"

6‘0"
6‘2"
6l2n

200
175
170
180

180
175
180
200
170
185

175
175
175
160
180
195
175

215
210
187

230
265
295
305
225
225
300
250
235
210
275
251

186
190
170



DEFENSE
POSITION
Defensive End

1st Team

2nd Team
Honorable Mention
DEFENSIVE LINE

1st Team

2nd Team

Honorable Mention

INSIDE LINEBACKER

1st Team

2nd Team

Honorable Mention

OUTSIDE LINEBACKER

1st Team

2nd Team

Honorable Mention

DEFENSIVE BACK

1st Team

2nd Team

Honorable Mention

North Shore Football All-Conference 2020

SCHOOL

Homestead
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg
Hartford
Nicolet

West Bend East

Hartford
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg

West Bend West
Homestead
Slinger
Whitefish Bay

Whitefish Bay
Slinger
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg
West Bend East
Slinger
Homestead

Hartford
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg

West Bend East
Nicolet

Slinger

West Bend West
Whitefish Bay

Cedarburg
Slinger
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg
West Bend East
Whitefish Bay
Hartford
Nicolet

West Bend East

NAME

Ayo Adebogun

Joe Brunner
Lawerence Van Ess
Noah Heitman
Mason Desrude

Sawyer Lichtensteiger

Logan Burress
Reid Jamerson
John McFadden
Ethan Hiatt
Alec Perelshtein
Luke German
Joe Bakken

Nick Jorndt

Ty Stanek

Patrick Muth
Jason Schulz
Jacob Lavanway
Tyler Strupp
Jackson Szypzcak

AJ Arndt

Heath Oberg
Henry Budd
Alex Fountain
Braeden Ott
Derek Wiest
Curtis Holbrook
Aaron Ghilardi

Wyatt Hart

Aydan Dautermann
Grover Bortolotti
Drew Biber
Dawson Rondorf
Jack Stecker
Jackson Hilvers
Cole Trimborn
Sam Geldnich
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GRADE

12
11
11
11
10
10

12
11
12
12
11
10
12

11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

HEIGHT WEIGHT

62"
6'6"
6'1"
61"
62"
6'1"

511"
5'11"
62"
6'1"
511"
61"
62"

6'0"
6'0"
62"
6'0"
6'1"
5'8"
62"

6'0"
6'1"
6'3"
6'1"
5'10"
6'0"
6'1"
6'0"

511"
61"
5'10"
6'5"
62"
6'1"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"

215
305
190
215
205
220

245
190
250
210
235
260
225

200
180
190
200
210
180
180

180
190
205
175
170
175
185
185

170
175
180
215
200
175
165
160
165



North Shore Football All-Conference 2020

PUNTER

1st Team Hartford AJ Arndt 12 6'0" 180

2nd Team West Bend East Dawson Rondorf 12 62" 200

Honorable Mention Cedarburg Ryan Schroeder 11 62" 180
Nicolet Braeden Ott 11 510" 170

UTILITY

1st Team Cedarburg Wyatt Hart 12 5'11" 170

2nd Team Hartford AlJ Pepin 11 6'0" 180
Slinger Aydan Dautermann 12 6'1" 175
West Bend West Landon Dott 12 5'10" 180

Honorable Mention Whitefish Bay Jack Nau 11 6'0" 170

Offensive Back - Dawson Rondorf, West Bend East
Offensive End - Aydan Dautermann, Slinger
Offensive Line - Joe Brunner, Whitefish Bay

Offensive Player of the Year - Dawson Rondorf, West Bend East
Defensive Line - Ayo Adebogun, Homestead
Defensive Linebacker - Nick Jorndt, Whitefish Bay
Defensive Back - Grover Bortolotti, Whitefish Bay
Defensive Player of the Year - Ayo Adebogun, Homestead
Coach of the Year - Jake Wolter, Whitefish Bay
Assistant Coach of the Year - Aaron Schoen, Whitefish Bay
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